Philadelphia American Life Insurance Company — Supplemental
Term Life Rates

ey e T

AGE [ $10,000 || $20,000 | $30,000 | $40,000 | $50,000

Under30 $0.80 $1.60 $2.40  $3.20 $4.00
30-34 $S0.90 $1.80 $2.70 $3.60 $4.50
35-39 $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $4.00 $5.00
40-44 $1.20 $2.40 $3.60 $4.80 $6.00
45 - 49 $1.40 $2.80 $4.20 $5.60 $7.00
50 -54 $2.50 $5.00 $7.50 $10.00 $12.50
55-59 $3.80 $7.60 $11.40 $15.20 $19.00
60 - 64 $4.90 $9.80 $14.70 $19.60 $24.50
65 - 69 $10.50 $21.00 $31.50 $42.00 $52.50

70-74 $25.60 $51.20 $76.80 $102.40 $128.00



DENISON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
Denison, Texas

PREMIUM AMOUNT $

SUPPLEMENTAL GROUP TERM LIFE

—————
———
_—_—

BENEFICIARY NAME

$10,000
$20,000
$30,000
$40,000
$50,000

Employee Signature

RELATIONSHIP

Date

DENISON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
Denison, Texas

PREMIUM AMOUNT §

SUPPLEMENTAL GROUP TERM LIFE

BENEFICIARY NAME

$10,000
$20,000
$30,000
$40,000
$50,000

RELATIONSHIP

Employee Signature

Date



Supplement Term Life Rates
AGE | $10,000 = $20,000 | $30,000 | $40,000 | $50,000

Under 30 $0.80 $1.60 $2.40 $3.20 $4.00
30-34 $0.90 $1.80 $2.70 $3.60 $4.50
35-39 $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $4.00 $5.00
40 - 44 $1.20 $2.40 $3.60 $4.80 $6.00
45 - 49 $1.40 $2.80 $4.20 $5.60 $7.00
50 -54 $2.50 $5.00 $7.50 $10.00 $12.50
55-59 $3.80 $7.60 $11.40 $15.20 $19.00
60 - 64 $4.90 $9.80 $14.70 $19.60 $24.50
65 - 69 $10.50 $21.00 $31.50 $42.00 $52.50

70-74 $25.60 $51.20 $76.80 $102.40 $128.00



