Philadelphia American Life Insurance Company – Supplemental Term Life Rates

AGE	\$10,000	\$20,000	\$30,000	\$40,000	\$50,000
Under 30	\$ 0.80	\$1.60	\$2.40	\$3.20	\$4.00
30 - 34	\$0.90	\$1.80	\$2.70	\$3.60	\$4.50
35 - 39	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00
40 - 44	\$1.20	\$2.40	\$3.60	\$4.80	\$6.00
45 - 49	\$1.40	\$2.80	\$4.20	\$5.60	\$7.00
50 -54	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$10.00	\$12.50
55 - 59	\$3.80	\$7.60	\$11.40	\$15.20	\$19.00
60 - 64	\$4.90	\$9.80	\$14.70	\$19.60	\$24.50
65 - 69	\$10.50	\$21.00	\$31.50	\$42.00	\$52.50
70 - 74	\$25.60	\$51.20	\$76.80	\$102.40	\$128.00

DENISON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Denison, Texas

SUPPLEMENTAL GROUP TERM LIFE

		\$10,000	- 5		
	-	\$20,000			
		\$30,000			
	<u> </u>	\$40,000			
		\$50,000			
PREMIUM AMOUNT \$					
BENEFICIARY NAME		RELATIONSHIP			
Employee Signature		-	Date		
DENIO	N INDEPENDEN Denison,				
SUE	PPLEMENTAL GR	OUP TERM LIFE			
		\$10,000			
		\$20,000			
	•	\$30,000			
		\$40,000			
		\$50,000			
	¥5				
PREMIUM AMOUNT \$					
BENEFICIARY NAME		RELAT	RELATIONSHIP		
			G .		
Employee Signature			Date		

Supplement Term Life Rates

AGE	\$10,000	\$20,000	\$30,000	\$40,000	\$50,000
Under 30	\$ 0.80	\$1.60	\$2.40	\$3.20	\$4.00
30 - 34	\$0.90	\$1.80	\$2.70	\$3.60	\$4.50
35 - 39	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00
40 - 44	\$1.20	\$2.40	\$3.60	\$4.80	\$6.00
45 - 49	\$1.40	\$2.80	\$4.20	\$5.60	\$7.00
50 -54	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$10.00	\$12.50
55 - 59	\$3.80	\$7.60	\$11.40	\$15.20	\$19.00
60 - 64	\$4.90	\$9.80	\$14.70	\$19.60	\$24.50
65 - 69	\$10.50	\$21.00	\$31.50	\$42.00	\$52.50
70 - 74	\$25.60	\$51.20	\$76.80	\$102.40	\$128.00